General Services
Administration
Federal Supply Service
Multiple Award Schedule
CONTRACTOR
Brunet-García Advertising, Inc.
1534 Oak Street, Suite 201
Jacksonville, FL 32204

In addition to holding the Multiple Award In addition to holding the Multiple Award
Schedule (MAS), Brunet-García Advertising, Schedule (MAS), Brunet-García Advertising,
Inc., is a State of Florida-approved vendor and Inc., is a State of Florida-approved vendor and
is certified as a Minority Business Enterprise is certified as a Minority Business Enterprise
under the provisions of Chapter 287, Florida under the provisions of Chapter 287, Florida
Statutes, and is DOT DBE-certified. In 2012, Statutes, and is DOT DBE-certified. In 2012,
Brunet-García was certified as a Hispanic-Brunet-García was certified as a Hispanic-
owned, 8(a)-certified small business by the owned, 8(a)-certified small business by the
SBA. In 2022, Brunet-García became an SBA SBA. In 2022, Brunet-García became an SBA
8(a) program graduate.8(a) program graduate.
1A. TABLE OF AWARDED SPECIAL ITEM NUMBERS (SINS):
CONTRACT #
GS-07F-0495Y
SIN DESCRIPTION  |  RECOVERY
512110 Video/Film Production | 512110RC
541430 Graphic Design Services | 541430RC
541511 Web Based Marketing | 541511RC
541613 Marketing Consulting Services | 541613RC
541810 Advertising Services | 541810RC
541810ODC Other Direct Cost (ODC) for Marketing &
Public Relations Services | 541810RC
541820 Public Relations Services | 541820RC
541910 Marketing Research & Analysis | 541910RC
611430 Professional and Management Development
Training | 611430RC
OLM Order Level Materials
Customer Information